IL4216/ IL4217/ IL4218
Document Number 83630
Rev. 1.4, 26-Apr-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179041
1

inductive, or capacitive loads including motors sole-
noids, high current thyristors or TRIAC and relays.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
IL4216 600 V VDRM, DIP-6
IL4217 700 V VDRM, DIP-6
IL4218 800 V VDRM, DIP-6
IL4216-X006 600 V VDRM, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
IL4216-X009 600 V VDRM, SMD-6 (option 9)
IL4217-X007 700 V VDRM, SMD-6 (option 7)
IL4217-X009 700 V VDRM, SMD-6 (option 9)
IL4218-X006 800 V VDRM, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
IL4218-X007 800 V VDRM, SMD-6 (option 7)
IL4218-X009 800 V VDRM, SMD-6 (option 9)
2
Document Number 83630
Rev. 1.4, 26-Apr-04